
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario and Greg Griffiths for Para Events Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 03 2022 4:44:55pm
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Event 73a: JM19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 93 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (AUS) 3:19.289
Lap 1 22.322 22.322 (1)
Lap 2 16.000 38.323 (1)
Lap 3 15.780 54.103 (1)
Lap 4 15.865 1:09.968 (1)
Lap 5 15.954 1:25.923 (1)
Lap 6 15.944 1:41.867 (1)
Lap 7 15.969 1:57.836 (1)
Lap 8 16.063 2:13.900 (1)
Lap 9 16.194 2:30.095 (1)

Lap 10 16.307 2:46.402 (1)
Lap 11 16.398 3:02.801 (1)
Lap 12 16.488 3:19.289 (1)

2. 107 Joel DOUGLAS (NZ) 3:21.399 +2.110
Lap 1 22.836 22.836 (2)
Lap 2 16.183 39.019 (2)
Lap 3 15.833 54.852 (2)
Lap 4 15.812 1:10.665 (2)
Lap 5 15.972 1:26.637 (2)
Lap 6 16.109 1:42.746 (2)
Lap 7 16.216 1:58.962 (2)
Lap 8 16.228 2:15.190 (2)
Lap 9 16.398 2:31.589 (2)

Lap 10 16.549 2:48.138 (2)
Lap 11 16.621 3:04.759 (2)
Lap 12 16.639 3:21.399 (2)


